
APR-17-2008 16:24 P. 003

IPA NO. 1. CONTRACT 0CODE PAGE OF PAGGJ
kM.-f4DM'ENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 2

A,- OME ENTIMOOLCATboN NO, S, GFRC€TA DATE 4. MCuS*ONPjRCH•E iRE-O. NO. 5. PNOJECT NO,(d apcabl,)

o009 REA 2-2 Me R 0-05-048

COok 3100 CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Conmission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
At-tn- Mr. Michael Mi-ll Mail Stop T-7-1-2
Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Wuhington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

, NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONMA0TOQ (Nw. neei. a..v, $toa aZIP to&) (X) BAV 4ENOMENT or SOUTATON NO,

PE SYL.VANIA STATE UNZVERSITY, THE
PENN STATE R.OATOD (SBE nITN11)

408 OLD MAIN ICA. MOD•TWCA OFCONACrIORDER NO.
NRC-04-05-046

UNXVERSITY PARK PA 168021505

tMO OATEO (SEE REM 131
oDE 003403953 PAO•rvr 00C2 X 06-03-2005

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbereTw citation Is amended as stfolh In Item 14. The hour and data specified for receipt of Offem - is eended, '-is no extended.
Offers must ackooledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour nd date 8p8i0d In the solicitatIon or as amended. by one of to fofloMng methods:
(a) By compting Items end 1. and •ru•Ing _ copies the amendment (b) By acdnmoedging receipt of t•n&•ermnment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which indudes a referene to the srldctaon atnd amendment numberm. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIRED MAY
RESULT IN REJEClION OF YOUR OFFER If by virtue of this amrenment you desire to Chnge an offer already submtited, such change may be mao
by telegram or leter,, provided each telegram'or letter oakes rferenoe to the 60I0tlion end Oft amendment. and Is received prior to 66 openIng hour
amd date edfled.
2.^cCOUt.II1NOANOA.PPO#SnTo.ATA • d 8-6015-111-205, N6043, 26ZA," 31XC200.860 0bligate: S0.00

FF8 Commitment No. RES-CDB-346

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTPACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

MX A. THIS CHNOC4 0fR6fERISrAED PISUART TO: (Soecfy aullmlt) ThECAOSS SOT FORT IITM 14 AE MADE iTrMaCONTRACTOR)OeR NO. Si f M

B. THE ABoVE WJI OREV C CAR&=OtOM I NOIISOMETO RVFLCT TW AD STRATIWE CWAGES *m~a W-- mIn gPO OkI wsigpiqpo. mpuaft. Wa.)
SET FORTH IN rrlU u. puRSuAgrTO T0HE AUTHmOmwT OP PAM 45105(b)

C. TKS SUPPLEMNTAL AQREEKNT 3 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO At'nhO~nlY OF:

0, OTHER (spedy wyo of ap avn d -"v'rit Bilateral
A Z Mutual Agreement of the Parties

IMPORTANT: Conracaor 1 Is nt, n 'E Is requied to sign thi•s do ent and retum 2  Copies to the ssung office.

4. OE$-CPVON OF AMNWD MSNTACOICATION (Oganpmd by UCF eudM h"at Mga W h=*UfaO N400 miew- !"No f,•nb)

efer to page 2 for a description of' this modification.

-=not as provied haeAin asllm aond WA araM orA 10 u heiuidpv *innpd. I~wnw wxsnged WAn Ih fW kam, &-A Ted,

S*- 44ALC AND TMIXt OP SIGNE

Timothy M. Stodart
Associate DirectQi

3B. CONTRAstoprneo j

I I I" iN

(SlanatfigEso Q lanh a w lbar

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT VSABU

1111TEMPLATE - A01601 WAtY 0 1 me OWN



b AFR;-i7-2008 15:24 P.O004

Contract No. NRC-04-05-048
Modification No.9
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this bilateral modification is to (1) incorporate Penn State's proposal dated
2/18/08, as part of this contract (2) delete option year three and (3) change the estimated cost
for full performance under the contract and decrease the estimated ceiling amount by
$62,732.00, from $471,732.00 to $409,000.00. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

1. "Penn State's technical and cost proposal -dated 2/1812008, is hereby incorporated into
this contract.

2. Delete option year three (3) under Section B.3, Consideration and Obligation-Cost
Reimbursement (JUN 1988) Alternate I (JUN 1988) paragraph (f).

3. Section B.3, Consideration and Obligation-Cost Reimbursement (JUN 1988)
Alternate I (JUN 1988) paragraph (a)'is deleted in its entirety and the following paragraph
is substituted in lieu thereof:

(a) The total estimated cost to the Government for full performance under this contract is
$409,000.00. Decrease the estimated ceiling amount from $471,732.00 to
$409,000.00."

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged.

A summary. of obligations for this contract from the date of award through the date of this action
is provided below,

Total FY 2005 Obligation Amount; $104,000
Total FY 2006 Obligation Amount: $125,000
Total FY 2007 Obligation Amount: $100,000
Total FY 2008 Obligation Amount" $ 10,000
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $339,000


